BRIEY TIR SPORTIF Classement Général

- Pistolet 10 meétres - Posé

Position
1

0 N O B W

Nom /Prénom
LEPAGE Paul
CUNY Maurice
FRANCOLETTI Mario
BERTRAND Sylvain
MATHIEU Gérald
ALGERI Lili
RECOUVREUR Philippe
DI GANDOMENICO Joseph

- Carabine 10 métres - Posé

Position
1
2
HM

~N O bW

BRIEY TIR SPORTIF 26/11/2023 19:49

Nom /Prénom
GEIMER GERARD
ANSION Patricia
BERTRAND Sylvain
LABBE Frederic
GRIMMONPREZ Felix
BERTRAND Sylvain
CUNY Maurice
FUNFFROCK Freddy

Challenge: Automne 2023

Club
CT ARLONAIS
BRIEY TIR SPORTIF
BRIEY TIR SPORTIF
BRIEY TIR SPORTIF
BRIEY TIR SPORTIF
BRIEY TIR SPORTIF
LS ROSSELANGE
LS ROSSELANGE

Club
CT ARLONAIS
CT ARLONAIS
BRIEY TIR SPORTIF
BRIEY TIR SPORTIF
BRIEY TIR SPORTIF
BRIEY TIR SPORTIF
BRIEY TIR SPORTIF
UST VOLMERANGE

Séries
97-99-97
93-97-96
93-93-92
90-91-91
91-87-92
87-80-90
92-83-80
83-81-77

Séries
100.6-101-103.8
94.7-96.2-101.6
95.3-92-91.3
84.9-86.8-93.9
86-84.9-88.6
83.5-89.5-82.7
71.4-88.6-58.4
61.4-60.9-73.2

Total
293
286
278
272
270
257
255
241

Total
305.4
292.5
278.6
265.6
259.5
255.7
218.4
195.5



